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Group Date Event Name School Location Start Dismis
s

Depart Return

HS Baseball Boys
Varsity
HS Golf Boys Varsity
HS Golf Girls Varsity
HS Soccer Boys Varsity
HS Track and Field

Mon 02/28/2022 HS Spring Sports Begin Seattle Christian School Seattle Christian School All Day

HS Track and Field Wed 03/23/2022 HS Track & Field Seattle Christian School Charles Wright Academy 3:30
pm

1:45
pm

HS Track and Field Tue 03/29/2022 HS Track and Field Seattle Christian School Blue Heron Middle School 3:30
pm

12:45
pm

HS Track and Field Sat 04/23/2022 HS Track & Field Sammamish Senior High
Seattle Christian School

Sammamish Senior High 10:00
am

9:00
am

HS Track and Field Wed 04/27/2022 HS Track & Field Seattle Christian School Blue Heron Middle School 3:30
pm

12:45
pm

HS Track and Field Wed 05/04/2022 HS Track & Field Seattle Christian School Charles Wright Academy 3:30
pm

2:00
pm

HS Track and Field Sat 05/14/2022 HS Track and Field League
Championships

Seattle Christian School Vashon Island HS 10:00
am

7:25
am

8:00
pm

HS Track and Field Fri 05/20/2022 District Track Meet Seattle Christian School North Mason HS 2:30
pm

HS Track and Field Sat 05/21/2022 District Track Meet Seattle Christian School North Mason HS 9:00
am

HS Track and Field Thu 05/26/2022 State Track & Field Meet Seattle Christian School Eastern Washington
University

All Day

HS Track and Field Fri 05/27/2022 State Track & Field Meet Seattle Christian School Eastern Washington
University

All Day

HS Track and Field Sat 05/28/2022 State Track & Field Meet Seattle Christian School Eastern Washington
University

All Day

HS Track and Field Wed 06/01/2022 HS Track & Field Awards
Banquet

Seattle Christian School Auditorium 6:00
pm


